
Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 200 m
Vind: -0.9Heat: 1

1366 Benjamin Fjellhøy Arntzen (99) Tyrving IL 27,001

751 Tarek Lein (99) Lørenskog FIL 27,822

344 Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen (99) Fil Aks-77 27,973

941 Axel Andreassen (99) Oppegård IL 28,464

766 Myron Weinberg (99) Mandal og Halse IL DNS 

Vind: -0.3Heat: 2
60 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 27,731

1462 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas (99) Tyrving IL 28,222

614 Vetle Solodden Lier (99) IL Koll 28,343

473 Martin Skage (99) Haugesund IL 29,174

1590 Øyvind tvedt (99) Tyrving IL 29,245

988 Amaru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 30,136

Vind: -2.2Heat: 3
956 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Oppegård IL 26,711

213 Matias Fjeldstad (99) Bækkelagets SK 26,972

456 Bjørnar Apeland (99) Haugesund IL 27,233

886 JONATHAN JACOBSEN (99) Nittedal IL 27,434

961 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 28,295

1392 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 28,326

136 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 28,347

Vind: -0.5Heat: 4
238 Joshua Jaunsen (99) Bøler IF 25,391

447 Alexander Skammelsrud (99) Halden IL 25,732

122 Hadrien Barc (99) BUL, IL i 25,993

1135 Fredrik Sivertsen (99) Ski IL 26,044

134 Karl Josef Georgsen (99) BUL, IL i 26,245

1766 Iver Koppen Hind, IK 26,596

500 Adrian Brenne (99) Herkules Friidrett 26,627

1057 Jakob Ingebrigtsen (00) Sandnes IL DNS 

Vind: -1.0Heat: 5
810 Abdurazak Sharif (99) Moss IL 24,151

415 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 24,232

474 Morten Endresen (99) Haugesund IL 24,783

326 Kasper Kampmann Johansen ( FIK Orion 25,104

551 Jørgen Mejland Hansen (99) Hind, IK 25,415

451 Isak Suhr (99) Halden IL 25,656
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 200 m
1564 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 25,817

686 WILLIAM SØMNES RODAHL ( Lambertseter IF 26,668

Plassering Totalt
810 Abdurazak Sharif Moss IL 24,151
415 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 24,232
474 Morten Endresen Haugesund IL 24,783
326 Kasper Kampmann Johansen FIK Orion 25,104
238 Joshua Jaunsen Bøler IF 25,395
551 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 25,416
451 Isak Suhr Halden IL 25,657
447 Alexander Skammelsrud Halden IL 25,738
1564 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 25,819
122 Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i 25,9910
1135 Fredrik Sivertsen Ski IL 26,0411
134 Karl Josef Georgsen BUL, IL i 26,2412
1766 Iver Koppen Hind, IK 26,5913
500 Adrian Brenne Herkules Friidrett 26,6214
686 WILLIAM SØMNES RODAHL Lambertseter IF 26,6615
956 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL 26,7116
213 Matias Fjeldstad Bækkelagets SK 26,9717
1366 Benjamin Fjellhøy Arntzen Tyrving IL 27,0018
456 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund IL 27,2319
886 JONATHAN JACOBSEN Nittedal IL 27,4320
60 Ole Garsjø Askim IF 27,7321

751 Tarek Lein Lørenskog FIL 27,8222
344 Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen Fil Aks-77 27,9723
1462 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL 28,2224
961 Sander Eliassen Oppstad IL 28,2925
1392 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 28,3226
136 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i 28,3427
941 Axel Andreassen Oppegård IL 28,4629
473 Martin Skage Haugesund IL 29,1730
1590 Øyvind tvedt Tyrving IL 29,2431
988 Amaru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 30,1332
766 Myron Weinberg Mandal og Halse IL DNS 
1057 Jakob Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL DNS 

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

213 Matias Fjeldstad (99) Bækkelagets SK 1,43,581

1320 Petter Høst Sølna (99) Tjalve, IK 1,45,362

1544 Ole Selstad Dybedokken (99) Tyrving IL 1,46,403

136 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 1,47,044

1068 Martin Dirdal Bjørnson (99) Sandnes IL 1,50,265

60 Ole Garsjø (99) Askim IF 1,51,176

1390 Erik Bergheim (99) Tyrving IL 2,08,227

 Heat: 2
886 JONATHAN JACOBSEN (99) Nittedal IL 1,39,451

519 Halvor Nymoen Winberg (99) Herkules Friidrett 1,41,462

363 Jonas S. Juel Fossum IF 1,43,273

988 Amaru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 1,45,264
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 600 m
1392 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 1,46,215

614 Vetle Solodden Lier (99) IL Koll 1,46,426

240 Sigurd Berre (99) Bøler IF 1,47,817

33 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer ( Asker Sk. 1,50,208

1546 Osmund Kvalevåg Øversjøen ( Tyrving IL 1,51,509

934 Simon Malum Kim Fossum IF 1,59,1410

 Heat: 3
810 Abdurazak Sharif (99) Moss IL 1,32,831

1754 Andreas Flåten Børve Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,37,932

1069 Mattias Paul (99) Sandnes IL 1,38,233

836 Sondre Juven (99) Nesbyen IL 1,38,374

1404 Fredrik Grusd (99) Tyrving IL 1,38,435

906 Vetle Storvik (99) Nittedal IL 1,39,396

1387 Emil Arnkværn (99) Tyrving IL 1,40,007

1522 Martin Solvik (99) Tyrving IL 1,40,068

830 Vebjørn Aleksander Østlie (99) Moss IL 1,40,649

732 Ole Jakob Storebø Viken (99) Lyngdal IL 1,40,7710

1369 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen (99) Tyrving IL 1,47,0611

 Heat: 4
415 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 1,29,701

1057 Jakob Ingebrigtsen (00) Sandnes IL 1,30,042

1564 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 1,31,633

910 Åsmund Jakobsen (99) Nordre Land IL 1,31,894

1379 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo (99) Tyrving IL 1,33,725

389 josef njerve (99) Giv Akt IL 1,34,846

451 Isak Suhr (99) Halden IL 1,35,277

1425 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang (99) Tyrving IL 1,36,778

3 Daniel Einarsen (99) Ask Friidrett 1,36,979

1684 Magnus Njølstad Vonen (99) Varegg Fleridrett 1,37,4510

73 Knut Haukeland (99) Bergens TF 1,38,1711

1274 Håkon Filbert Opheim (99) Sørild FIK DNS 
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 600 m

Plassering Totalt
415 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 1,29,701
1057 Jakob Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL 1,30,042
1564 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 1,31,633
910 Åsmund Jakobsen Nordre Land IL 1,31,894
810 Abdurazak Sharif Moss IL 1,32,835
1379 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo Tyrving IL 1,33,726
389 josef njerve Giv Akt IL 1,34,847
451 Isak Suhr Halden IL 1,35,278
1425 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL 1,36,779

3 Daniel Einarsen Ask Friidrett 1,36,9710
1684 Magnus Njølstad Vonen Varegg Fleridrett 1,37,4511
1754 Andreas Flåten Børve Ullensaker/Kisa IL 1,37,9312
73 Knut Haukeland Bergens TF 1,38,1713

1069 Mattias Paul Sandnes IL 1,38,2314
836 Sondre Juven Nesbyen IL 1,38,3715
1404 Fredrik Grusd Tyrving IL 1,38,4316
906 Vetle Storvik Nittedal IL 1,39,3917
886 JONATHAN JACOBSEN Nittedal IL 1,39,4518
1387 Emil Arnkværn Tyrving IL 1,40,0019
1522 Martin Solvik Tyrving IL 1,40,0620
830 Vebjørn Aleksander Østlie Moss IL 1,40,6421
732 Ole Jakob Storebø Viken Lyngdal IL 1,40,7722
519 Halvor Nymoen Winberg Herkules Friidrett 1,41,4623
363 Jonas S. Juel Fossum IF 1,43,2724
213 Matias Fjeldstad Bækkelagets SK 1,43,5825
988 Amaru Wijman Ren-Eng, FIK 1,45,2626
1320 Petter Høst Sølna Tjalve, IK 1,45,3627
1392 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 1,46,2128
1544 Ole Selstad Dybedokken Tyrving IL 1,46,4029
614 Vetle Solodden Lier IL Koll 1,46,4230
136 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i 1,47,0431
1369 Carl Valdemar Ebbesen Tyrving IL 1,47,0632
240 Sigurd Berre Bøler IF 1,47,8133
33 Martin Haugstad Moosmayer Asker Sk. 1,50,2034

1068 Martin Dirdal Bjørnson Sandnes IL 1,50,2635
60 Ole Garsjø Askim IF 1,51,1736

1546 Osmund Kvalevåg Øversjøen Tyrving IL 1,51,5037
934 Simon Malum Kim Fossum IF 1,59,1438
1390 Erik Bergheim Tyrving IL 2,08,2239
1274 Håkon Filbert Opheim Sørild FIK DNS 

G-14 Diskos 1,0kg

  
1254 Herman V Aurdal (99) Sykkylven IL 42,901

40,48 d d 37,45 42,90 d

1023 Simon Løvhaug (99) Salangen IF 38,372

38,17 d 38,37 d d d

737 Espen Karlsen (99) Lørenskog FIL 32,563

d d 30,65 d 32,56 31,66

344 Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen (99) Fil Aks-77 26,334

d 22,46 26,33 d d 25,36

456 Bjørnar Apeland (99) Haugesund IL 22,055

19,76 22,05 d d 21,74 17,00

483 Øyvind Ræstad Vikse (99) Haugesund IL 20,536

d d d 20,53 d 21,80
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 Kule 4,0kg

  
1023 Simon Løvhaug (99) Salangen IF 13,371

13,18 13,37 13,19 x 12,66 12,89

1254 Herman V Aurdal (99) Sykkylven IL 12,172

11,27 12,17 - 11,84 x x

1638 Marcus Theodor Moen (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 10,793

10,66 10,79 10,55 10,10 x x

1694 Tengel Glemming Thorsen (99) Vegårshei IL 10,204

10,18 9,94 9,85 10,20 9,94 x

1132 Alexander Eric Burlin (99) Ski IL 10,085

9,75 x 9,54 10,08 x 9,82

473 Martin Skage (99) Haugesund IL 8,776

8,77 8,65 8,51 8,21 8,63 7,89

956 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Oppegård IL 8,777

x 8,39 8,12 8,10 x 8,77

483 Øyvind Ræstad Vikse (99) Haugesund IL 8,488

7,89 8,48 8,31 8,33 x x

456 Bjørnar Apeland (99) Haugesund IL 8,309

7,99 8,30 7,85

671 Daniel Kasper Sandbakken (99 Lambertseter IF 7,9910

7,53 7,99 x

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

 
415 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 5,301
+0,5

5,21

-2,0

5,30

-2,1

5,29 - - -

551 Jørgen Mejland Hansen (99) Hind, IK 5,292
-1,6

5,29

+0,6

4,99

-2,0

4,85 - - -

1132 Alexander Eric Burlin (99) Ski IL 5,243
+0,5

5,23

-0,4

5,00

-1,0

5,02

-1,7

4,96

-0,5

5,16

+0,5

5,24

1564 Syver Røinaas (99) Tyrving IL 5,034
+0,1

5,03

-1,4

4,73

+0,6

4,71

-2,4

4,74 x

+1,5

4,93

956 Vegard Dragsund Nilsen (99) Oppegård IL 4,955
+0,4

4,66

+0,7

4,72 x

-1,4

4,57

-1,7

4,95

-0,7

4,91

686 WILLIAM SØMNES RODAHL ( Lambertseter IF 4,806
-0,2

4,72

-3,7

4,53

-1,6

4,80 x

-1,1

4,54 x

961 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 4,757

x x

+1,2

4,75

-1,8

4,57 x x

766 Myron Weinberg (99) Mandal og Halse IL 4,718
-1,4

4,71

+1,1

4,51

-0,7

4,60 - - -
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-14 Lengde Grop 1

1023 Simon Løvhaug (99) Salangen IF 4,689
-2,9

4,47

+1,3

4,68

-0,9

4,44

136 Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen (99) BUL, IL i 4,6610
-1,8

4,46

+0,4

4,66

-1,8

4,52

1392 Erik Lønskog (99) Tyrving IL 4,5511
-1,9

4,36 x

-0,3

4,55

1590 Øyvind tvedt (99) Tyrving IL 4,5512

x

-0,4

4,55

-1,9

3,94

910 Åsmund Jakobsen (99) Nordre Land IL 4,5413
-1,3

4,54

+0,3

4,47

-2,1

3,56

473 Martin Skage (99) Haugesund IL 4,5114

x

-0,5

4,51 x

122 Hadrien Barc (99) BUL, IL i 4,4915
-2,4

4,45

-1,8

4,49

+0,0

4,28

134 Karl Josef Georgsen (99) BUL, IL i 4,4516
-2,3

4,39

-0,4

3,52

-2,9

4,45

1366 Benjamin Fjellhøy Arntzen (99) Tyrving IL 4,3317
-0,9

4,24

+0,4

4,33

-2,0

3,96

483 Øyvind Ræstad Vikse (99) Haugesund IL 4,2918
+1,3

4,29

+2,0

4,26

-2,4

3,95

1068 Martin Dirdal Bjørnson (99) Sandnes IL 4,0819
+0,5

4,08 x

+1,5

4,02

1282 Laurits Terkelsen (99) Sørild FIK 3,8520

x

-1,0

3,85 x

1772 Ulrik Langvik Fredrikstad IF 5,56 uk 
-0,5

5,56

-2,1

5,42

+1,5

5,16

501 Adrian Juvland (99) Herkules Friidrett x 

x x x

G-15 2000 m
  

412 Henrik Irgens Gravdal (98) Gneist,IL 5,44,621

564 Jon Rolf Skamo Hope (98) Hyen IL 5,44,862

91 Johannes Bjertnæs (98) Brandbu IF 6,04,683

364 Maxim Tjøtta (98) Fossum IF 6,05,994
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-15 2000 m
1691 Jan Espen Spydevold (98) Varteig IL 6,19,225

54 Fredrik Sandvik (98) Askim IF 6,19,616

1029 Eirik Bergene Aabrekk Sandefjord TIF 6,20,327

1501 Magnus Bøe (98) Tyrving IL 6,21,078

242 Tobias Rivedal Hylleseth (98) Bøler IF 6,24,619

499 Christopher Christophersen Gri Heming, IL 6,31,7310

587 Johannes Vincent Meo (98) IL Koll 6,35,0011

154 Noah Wicken (98) BUL, IL i 6,41,2712

1737 Herman Andreas Andersen (98 Ås IL 6,43,1613

1689 Endre georg Svendsen (98) Varteig IL 6,48,4614

859 Frederik Lager Selvik Nesøya IL 6,52,8315

610 Sivert Risnes Bøen (98) IL Koll 7,03,6816

1338 Alexander Olsen Bogstad (98) Tyrving IL DNF 

Plassering Totalt
412 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL 5,44,621
564 Jon Rolf Skamo Hope Hyen IL 5,44,862
91 Johannes Bjertnæs Brandbu IF 6,04,683

364 Maxim Tjøtta Fossum IF 6,05,994
1691 Jan Espen Spydevold Varteig IL 6,19,225
54 Fredrik Sandvik Askim IF 6,19,616

1029 Eirik Bergene Aabrekk Sandefjord TIF 6,20,327
1501 Magnus Bøe Tyrving IL 6,21,078
242 Tobias Rivedal Hylleseth Bøler IF 6,24,619
499 Christopher Christophersen Gri Heming, IL 6,31,7310
587 Johannes Vincent Meo IL Koll 6,35,0011
154 Noah Wicken BUL, IL i 6,41,2712
1737 Herman Andreas Andersen Ås IL 6,43,1613
1689 Endre georg Svendsen Varteig IL 6,48,4614
859 Frederik Lager Selvik Nesøya IL 6,52,8315
610 Sivert Risnes Bøen IL Koll 7,03,6816
1338 Alexander Olsen Bogstad Tyrving IL DNF 

G-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35,0m

  
1731 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 40,701

426 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL 41,802

1323 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland ( Tjalve, IK 42,533

380 Thomas Svendsen (98) Fredrikstad IF 42,894

1000 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike FIK 51,695

G-15 Kule 4,0kg
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
1731 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 14,801

13,90 14,80 14,45 X X X

1104 Mikael Andelic (98) Sarpsborg IL 14,482

14,33 X X 14,46 14,48 14,37

1239 Martin Kornerud (98) Sturla, IF 14,333

13,63 13,87 14,07 14,12 14,33 X

1489 Kristoffer Petersen-Øverleir (98 Tyrving IL 12,194

11,53 12,19 10,10 11,56 11,54 11,42

831 Bendik Vold Hovde Måndalen IL 11,755

10,62 11,43 10,97 11,64 11,27 11,75

13 Erik Johannes Rosvold (98) Asker Sk. 11,396

X X 11,39 X X X

1267 Christopher Balavoine (98) Sørild FIK 10,317

10,31 10,18 10,05 10,31 9,60 10,02

479 thomas andersen (98) Haugesund IL 10,078

10,07 10,03 X X

1559 Sondre Alexander Høyland (98 Tyrving IL 10,029

X 8,44 10,02

464 Håvard Sæther Pedersen (98) Haugesund IL 9,7210

9,72 9,06 9,41

260 Sander Ringstad Kanestrøm (9 Dimna IL 9,7011

9,42 X 9,70

1265 Audun Kleven Rød (98) Sørild FIK 9,4512

8,99 9,13 9,45

G-15 Lengde Grop 1

 
1731 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 5,941
-2,3

5,68

-1,7

5,56

-0,5

5,94

-1,2

5,36

-1,8

5,45 -

294 Christopher Lawther (98) Fana IL 5,832
-1,3

5,70

-1,2

5,54

-1,6

5,83

-1,7

5,09

-1,0

5,69

-1,5

5,72

1053 Henrik Skulevold (98) Sandnes IL 5,763

x x

-1,2

5,57 x

-1,2

5,76 x

359 Vetle Sørstrand Haugen (98) Florø Tog IF 5,754
-0,5

5,75 x x x x

-1,1

5,75

426 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL 5,605
-1,0

5,34

-0,4

5,60

-2,1

5,43

-1,4

4,01

-2,7

5,45

+0,7

5,58

624 Vegard Aafedt Bukve (98) Jotun IL 5,546
-2,4

5,53 x x

-1,2

5,36

-1,3

5,54 x
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-15 Lengde Grop 1

517 Even Magnus Dale (98) Herkules Friidrett 5,377

x

-0,6

5,37

-1,4

5,31

-1,1

5,07 x x

1265 Audun Kleven Rød (98) Sørild FIK 5,338
-2,8

5,33

+0,5

5,33

-1,6

5,30 x

-2,3

5,23

-2,0

5,26

464 Håvard Sæther Pedersen (98) Haugesund IL 5,279

x x

-0,6

5,27

1267 Christopher Balavoine (98) Sørild FIK 5,2210
+0,0

4,33

-0,7

4,98

-0,5

5,22

765 Magnus Torvund (98) Mandal og Halse IL 5,1211
+1,2

5,12

+0,8

4,98

-1,2

4,99

577 Audun Bakke Jensen (98) IL Koll 4,9912
-1,9

4,31 x

-0,9

4,99

96 Håvard Skailand (98) Bryne FIK 4,9313

x

+0,5

3,39

-1,5

4,93

869 Olav Aleksander Nomeland Nesøya IL 4,8314
-1,7

4,83

-1,0

4,83

-0,9

4,76

1236 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla, IF 4,8115

x

-1,5

4,79

-0,0

4,81

479 thomas andersen (98) Haugesund IL 4,7516
+2,1

4,58 x

-1,0

4,75

550 John Magne Hardersen (98) Hind, IK 4,5017
-0,1

4,33

+0,2

4,19

-1,4

4,50

1673 Lars Andreas Meen (98) Urædd Friidrett 4,4818
-0,5

4,48 x

-0,4

3,93

1000 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike FIK 4,3919
+1,3

4,39

-0,3

3,93

-1,8

4,30

1776 Christian Johannessen Kristiansands IF 4,3720
-1,3

4,37 x

-1,1

4,28

G-15 Spyd 600gr

  
627 Rasmus Eriksson Kils AIK, SWE 58,081

56,70 54,90 56,03 55,01 55,97 58,08

1239 Martin Kornerud (98) Sturla, IF 55,682

x 55,68 x x x x
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-15 Spyd 600gr

526 Jesper Berge Hansen (98) Herkules Friidrett 54,973

46,42 54,97 52,45 50,19 54,47 49,26

448 Alexander Skorpen Halden IL 49,854

46,91 x x x 49,85 x

831 Bendik Vold Hovde Måndalen IL 45,605

45,60 42,84 42,83 x 41,54 40,28

260 Sander Ringstad Kanestrøm (9 Dimna IL 45,496

x 44,63 45,49 x x 44,67

774 Joakim Martinsen (99) Minerva Idrettsskole 43,497

43,49 42,45 41,83 38,32 x x

1559 Sondre Alexander Høyland (98 Tyrving IL 42,688

42,68 x 40,52 x 42,35 x

766 Myron Weinberg (99) Mandal og Halse IL 39,659

39,65 38,44 x

1267 Christopher Balavoine (98) Sørild FIK 39,1810

x 29,70 39,18

1731 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 38,9911

31,60 38,08 38,99

1132 Alexander Eric Burlin (99) Ski IL 38,6612

38,66 x x

1265 Audun Kleven Rød (98) Sørild FIK 34,8613

30,96 34,86 31,80

96 Håvard Skailand (98) Bryne FIK 33,8714

33,87 x x

479 thomas andersen (98) Haugesund IL 32,2315

30,82 32,23 x

1000 Anders Gaarud (98) Ringerike FIK 30,0416

24,13 30,04 x

G-16 300 m hekk 84,0 35m

  
253 Joakim Sundgot Gustavsen (9 Dimna IL 41,011

263 Tobias Skavnes Våge (97) Dimna IL 42,772

1556 Snorre Gjertsen Barkbu (97) Tyrving IL 42,923

586 Johannes Bergh (97) IL Koll 42,974

153 Nikolai Borgen Knudsen (97) BUL, IL i 49,865

646 Kristoffer Sannes (97) Kristiansands IF DNF 

G-16 3000 m
  

427 Stian Øvergaard Aarvik (97) Gneist,IL 9,03,551

1253 Ådne Karlsen Bekkestad (97) Sturla, IF 9,07,312
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-16 3000 m
1191 Lars Lunde (97) Stord IL 9,07,643

1143 Andreas Wathne (97) Skjalg IL 9,07,764

1572 Thomas Bucher-Johannessen Tyrving IL 9,14,725

958 Erlend Andreas Knutsen (97) Oppstad IL 9,22,226

668 Sondre Strøm (97) Laksevåg TIL 9,31,597

1383 ekolai lunde (97) Tyrving IL 9,35,248

221 Sebastian Mitchell (97) Bækkelagets SK 9,35,549

237 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Bøler IF 9,44,3110

1758 Odd Gundersen Sagbakken Ren-Eng, FIK 9,44,8611

1571 Thomas Blekastad Davis (97) Tyrving IL 9,45,6312

14 Erling Tveter (97) Asker Sk. 9,46,3913

1527 Mathias Fjeldberg Nerby (97) Tyrving IL 9,48,0514

786 Sigurd Rønning (97) Modum FIK 9,48,9215

1576 Tinius Ruzicka Tyrving IL 9,49,0116

1767 Stig Pedersen Sturla, IF 9,54,9217

698 Christian Skyttermoen (97) Lillehammer IF 10,00,2018

634 Andres Fjordheim Nilsen (97) Kristiansands IF 10,17,5219

Plassering Totalt
427 Stian Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL 9,03,551
1253 Ådne Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla, IF 9,07,312
1191 Lars Lunde Stord IL 9,07,643
1143 Andreas Wathne Skjalg IL 9,07,764
1572 Thomas Bucher-Johannessen Tyrving IL 9,14,725
958 Erlend Andreas Knutsen Oppstad IL 9,22,226
668 Sondre Strøm Laksevåg TIL 9,31,597
1383 ekolai lunde Tyrving IL 9,35,248
221 Sebastian Mitchell Bækkelagets SK 9,35,549
237 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Bøler IF 9,44,3110
1758 Odd Gundersen Sagbakken Ren-Eng, FIK 9,44,8611
1571 Thomas Blekastad Davis Tyrving IL 9,45,6312
14 Erling Tveter Asker Sk. 9,46,3913

1527 Mathias Fjeldberg Nerby Tyrving IL 9,48,0514
786 Sigurd Rønning Modum FIK 9,48,9215
1576 Tinius Ruzicka Tyrving IL 9,49,0116
1767 Stig Pedersen Sturla, IF 9,54,9217
698 Christian Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 10,00,2018
634 Andres Fjordheim Nilsen Kristiansands IF 10,17,5219

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  
818 Håkon Elvsås Hovland (97) Moss IL 12,541

11,92 11,93 12,54 11,69 12,21 11,57

28 Magnus Thom (97) Asker Sk. 11,742

11,64 11,74 11,47 11,12 X X

101 Vegard Undheim (97) Bryne FIK 10,323

10,02 9,37 9,78 X 8,94 10,32
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

G-16 Lengde Grop 2

 
86 Erik Lund (97) Brandbu IF 6,171

+1,0

6,17

-1,8

6,02 x x -

+1,3

5,98

602 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 5,832
+0,3

5,62

+1,4

5,83

+0,5

5,76 -

+1,0

5,63 -

814 Eric Menchini Pedersen (97) Moss IL 5,733
-0,5

5,73 x

+1,0

5,68

+0,4

5,66 x

+0,8

5,72

277 Kristoffer Perry Aas (97) Eiker-Kvikk, IF 5,734
+3,7

5,73

+0,9

5,61 x x

+0,9

5,49

+1,3

5,61

1492 Lars Gausemel Stølen (97) Tyrving IL 5,555

x

+1,0

5,55

+0,9

5,36

+0,4

5,42

+0,7

5,12 -

411 Henrik Almenningen (97) Gneist,IL 5,526
+1,9

5,52

-1,9

5,33 x x

-0,4

5,38

+0,9

5,44

101 Vegard Undheim (97) Bryne FIK 5,497

x x

+0,8

5,37

+0,4

5,08

+0,9

5,49

+1,6

5,42

218 Peder Tangen (97) Bækkelagets SK 5,428
-0,8

5,42

+1,2

5,39 x

+0,4

5,34

+0,9

4,24

-0,1

5,31

721 Anders Bergmann Hommen (9 Lyngdal IL 5,119

x

-0,3

5,11 x

247 Per Inge Brenno Gagnås (97) Børsa IL 4,9310
+0,7

4,48

-0,7

4,93

+0,7

3,53

G-16 Spyd 700gr

  
452 Jarl Bernhard Bjørklund (97) Halden IL 56,271

47,35 47,99 47,98 48,07 51,66 56,27

358 Sigurd Leikanger Feidje (98) Florø Tog IF 53,172

51,02 x 53,17 x - 46,72

1085 Eirik Teien (97) Sandvin, IL 50,683

48,83 50,68 47,29 x x x

411 Henrik Almenningen (97) Gneist,IL 45,144

42,04 42,43 45,14 42,27 41,52 x

582 Even Weiglin (97) IL Koll 42,735

40,24 x 42,73 x x 41,15
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-16 Spyd 700gr

602 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 41,616

x x 41,61 40,01 x x

1217 Didrik Nyhus Sturla, IF 40,047

40,04 35,96 37,80 37,88 x x

1500 Mads Sæteren (97) Tyrving IL 33,928

33,92 x x x x x

1431 Håkon Bakke (97) Tyrving IL 32,229

32,22 x x

457 Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim (97) Haugesund IL 30,4910

x x 30,49

247 Per Inge Brenno Gagnås (97) Børsa IL 28,8211

28,82 x x

G-17 200 m
Vind: +0.1Heat: 1

495 Rolf Magnus Rinde (96) Hellas, IF 24,651

1146 Einar Bru (96) Skjalg IL 24,742

325 Jørgen Hågensen (96) FIK Orion 24,813

566 Marius Rygg (96) Hyen IL 24,864

752 Tom Kristian B.N Hansen (96) Lørenskog FIL 26,105

Vind: -0.4Heat: 2
494 Patrick Monga Bifuko (96) Hellas, IF 23,561

255 Kristian Dragsund Mork (96) Dimna IL 23,692

1156 Magnar Thuestad Stokka (96) Skjalg IL 23,733

794 Jonas Bergkvist Melå (96) Moelven IL 23,964

180 Yobe Najar (96) BUL, IL i 24,015

1574 Thomas Riis (96) Tyrving IL 24,126

Vind: +0.7Heat: 3
693 Odin Stangvik (96) Larvik Turn og IF 23,271

121 Grunde Myhrer BUL, IL i 23,572

137 Knut Joachim Berglyd  (96) BUL, IL i 23,703

1599 Henrik Semb (96) Tønsberg FIK 23,714

1095 Sverre Blom Breivik (96) Sandvin, IL 23,785

762 Joachim Afzal (96) Mandal og Halse IL 23,816

1721 Lars Einar Røise (96) Våg, IK 23,817

Vind: +0.5Heat: 4
254 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 21,891

1273 Even Meinseth (96) Sørild FIK 22,042

340 Øystein Klareng (96) FIK Orion 22,203
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-17 200 m
324 Jonathan Quarcoo (96) FIK Orion 22,534

1382 Eivind Hvistendahl (96) Tyrving IL 22,575

1330 Ingar Kiplesund (96) Trondheim Friidrett 22,786

1640 Marius Mellum (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 23,177

Plassering Totalt
254 Karsten Warholm Dimna IL 21,891
1273 Even Meinseth Sørild FIK 22,042
340 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion 22,203
324 Jonathan Quarcoo FIK Orion 22,534
1382 Eivind Hvistendahl Tyrving IL 22,575
1330 Ingar Kiplesund Trondheim Friidrett 22,786
1640 Marius Mellum Ullensaker/Kisa IL 23,177
693 Odin Stangvik Larvik Turn og IF 23,278
494 Patrick Monga Bifuko Hellas, IF 23,569
121 Grunde Myhrer BUL, IL i 23,5710
255 Kristian Dragsund Mork Dimna IL 23,6911
137 Knut Joachim Berglyd BUL, IL i 23,7012
1599 Henrik Semb Tønsberg FIK 23,7113
1156 Magnar Thuestad Stokka Skjalg IL 23,7314
1095 Sverre Blom Breivik Sandvin, IL 23,7815
1721 Lars Einar Røise Våg, IK 23,8116
794 Jonas Bergkvist Melå Moelven IL 23,9618
180 Yobe Najar BUL, IL i 24,0119
1574 Thomas Riis Tyrving IL 24,1220
495 Rolf Magnus Rinde Hellas, IF 24,6521
1146 Einar Bru Skjalg IL 24,7422
325 Jørgen Hågensen FIK Orion 24,8123
566 Marius Rygg Hyen IL 24,8624
752 Tom Kristian B.N Hansen Lørenskog FIL 26,1025

G-17 300 m hekk 84,0 35m

  
279 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96) Fagernes IL 41,771

557 Cidi Nzita (96) Hovding IL 42,112

694 Viktor Henriksen (96) Larvik Turn og IF 45,643

1156 Magnar Thuestad Stokka (96) Skjalg IL DNS 

G-17 3000 m
  

1190 Lars Jonassen Føyen (96) Stord IL 8,48,281

334 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth (96) FIK Orion 8,59,072

1113 Håkon Steinshylla (96) Selsbakk IF 9,06,683

1752 Erland Kvisle Tyrving IL 9,08,214

118 Endre Wigaard (96) BUL, IL i 9,28,005

716 Vetle Brekmo (96) Lillehammer IF 9,31,526

1631 Jonas Haarberg Bolgen (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,31,987
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-17 3000 m
1307 Jens Christian Eikemo (96) Tjalve, IK 9,34,718

768 Vetle Larsen (96) Mandal og Halse IL 9,35,459

323 Jonas Torgersen Nilsen (96) FIK Orion 9,41,3010

104 Anders Bakken Arneberg (96) BUL, IL i 10,11,9811

196 Daniel Krogh (96) Bækkelagets SK 10,33,0412

Plassering Totalt
1190 Lars Jonassen Føyen Stord IL 8,48,281
334 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth FIK Orion 8,59,072
1113 Håkon Steinshylla Selsbakk IF 9,06,683
1752 Erland Kvisle Tyrving IL 9,08,214
118 Endre Wigaard BUL, IL i 9,28,005
716 Vetle Brekmo Lillehammer IF 9,31,526
1631 Jonas Haarberg Bolgen Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,31,987
1307 Jens Christian Eikemo Tjalve, IK 9,34,718
768 Vetle Larsen Mandal og Halse IL 9,35,459
323 Jonas Torgersen Nilsen FIK Orion 9,41,3010
104 Anders Bakken Arneberg BUL, IL i 10,11,9811
196 Daniel Krogh Bækkelagets SK 10,33,0412

G-17 Høyde
  

254 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 1,951
1,80

o

1,85

xo

1,90

o

1,95

o

2,00

xxx

1721 Lars Einar Røise (96) Våg, IK 1,752
1,65

o

1,70

o

1,75

xo

1,80

xxx

416 Magnus Leikvoll (96) Gneist,IL 1,753
1,60

o

1,65

o

1,70

o

1,75

xxo

1,80

xxx

793 Jon Simen Mangseth Hilstad (9 Moelven IL 1,704
1,60

o

1,65

xo

1,70

o

1,75

xxx

556 Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen (96) Horten FIK 1,705
1,60

xxo

1,65

o

1,70

o

1,75

xxx

Plassering Totalt
254 Karsten Warholm Dimna IL 1,951
1721 Lars Einar Røise Våg, IK 1,752
416 Magnus Leikvoll Gneist,IL 1,753
793 Jon Simen Mangseth Hilstad Moelven IL 1,704
556 Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen Horten FIK 1,705

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
49 Thor Olav Rosvold (96) Asker Sk. 15,551

14,85 15,43 15,51 15,39 X 15,55

573 Erlend Ulvestad (96) IL Brodd 13,392

13,22 13,39 13,14 X X 12,70
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G-17 Kule 5,0kg

416 Magnus Leikvoll (96) Gneist,IL 11,793

11,06 11,79 X 11,63 11,72 X

556 Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen (96) Horten FIK 11,404

10,90 11,36 11,40 10,87 X X

254 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 10,985

- 10,53 10,98

G-17 Spyd 700gr

  
1189 Jørund Løken (96) Stord IL 65,131

53,44 61,66 x x x 65,13

552 Benjamin Lundeby (96) Holum IL 55,632

x 55,02 48,73 x 55,63 x

1052 Harald Folkvord Hetland (96) Sandnes IL 48,553

45,14 38,66 x 46,72 46,67 48,55

950 Mikael Flekke (96) Oppegård IL 46,294

- 46,23 46,29 x x -

254 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 45,385

45,38 x 39,52 43,66 40,22 x

1537 Nicholas Harries (96) Tyrving IL 45,146

x 45,11 x 45,14 x x

148 Mathias Sundgot Schneider (9 BUL, IL i 44,867

41,77 44,86 x 41,14 x 44,35

852 Robin Johansen (96) Nesodden IF 44,328

x 44,32 x x x x

1533 Mikkel Gunnes (96) Tyrving IL 43,279

43,27 x 43,01

1350 Andreas Urdahl Nilsen (96) Tyrving IL 39,9410

36,82 39,94 38,83

529 Kristian Sannan (96) Herkules Friidrett 39,4111

x 39,41 38,51

1470 Jørgen Engedal (96) Tyrving IL 36,4612

x x 36,46

1517 Marius Udnæs (96) Tyrving IL 33,7213

31,41 31,22 33,72

556 Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen (96) Horten FIK 31,3914

x 31,38 31,39

G-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.7Heat: 1

1174 Vetle Berget Hedegart (94) Snøgg 24,821

1157 Ole Magnus Meling (94) Skjalg IL 24,872

97 Jiu-Wai Woo (95) Bryne FIK 25,713
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G-18/19 200 m
746 Mathias Nordnes (95) Lørenskog FIL 26,064

580 Eirik Bakke Jensen (95) IL Koll 27,125

488 Jakob Jilani Habib Wang Hellas, IF 28,616

Vind: +0.5Heat: 2
691 Lars Forum Skaara (95) Larvik Turn og IF 23,201

1070 Niklas Sandberg (95) Sandnes IL 23,242

182 Morten Osvaldsen BUL-Tromsø 23,533

1677 Oskar Ryggetangen (95) Urædd Friidrett 24,054

502 Andre Juvland (94) Herkules Friidrett 24,385

651 Philip Bay Andersen (94) Kristiansands IF DQ:R162.6 

Vind: +1.0Heat: 3
712 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm (94) Lillehammer IF 22,401

321 Haakon Gaukerud Høye (95) FIK Orion 22,432

1476 Kathan Yohanathan (94) Tyrving IL 22,763

155 Nzimirro Adam Obiora (94) BUL, IL i 23,014

336 Stian Løvås Aaen (95) FIK Orion 23,165

1528 Mathias Haugsdal (94) Tyrving IL 23,386

171 Sivert Korshavn-Jartoft (95) BUL, IL i 23,867

Vind: +0.9Heat: 4
250 Henrik Overvåg (94) Dimna IL 21,641

157 Ousman Touray (95) BUL, IL i 21,902

1059 Joachim Sandberg (95) Sandnes IL 21,943

1413 Halvard Hornes (95) Tyrving IL 22,514

98 Jon Erik Nesse (95) Bryne FIK 22,525

795 Jørgen Kåshagen (94) Moelven IL 22,806

166 Samuel Gyedu  (94) BUL, IL i 22,817
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

G-18/19 200 m

Plassering Totalt
250 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL 21,641
157 Ousman Touray BUL, IL i 21,902
1059 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 21,943
712 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Lillehammer IF 22,404
321 Haakon Gaukerud Høye FIK Orion 22,435
1413 Halvard Hornes Tyrving IL 22,516

98 Jon Erik Nesse Bryne FIK 22,527
1476 Kathan Yohanathan Tyrving IL 22,768
795 Jørgen Kåshagen Moelven IL 22,809
166 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i 22,8110
155 Nzimirro Adam Obiora BUL, IL i 23,0111
336 Stian Løvås Aaen FIK Orion 23,1612
691 Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn og IF 23,2013
1070 Niklas Sandberg Sandnes IL 23,2414
1528 Mathias Haugsdal Tyrving IL 23,3815
182 Morten Osvaldsen BUL-Tromsø 23,5316
171 Sivert Korshavn-Jartoft BUL, IL i 23,8617
1677 Oskar Ryggetangen Urædd Friidrett 24,0518
502 Andre Juvland Herkules Friidrett 24,3819
1174 Vetle Berget Hedegart Snøgg 24,8220
1157 Ole Magnus Meling Skjalg IL 24,8721
97 Jiu-Wai Woo Bryne FIK 25,7122

746 Mathias Nordnes Lørenskog FIL 26,0623
580 Eirik Bakke Jensen IL Koll 27,1224
488 Jakob Jilani Habib Wang Hellas, IF 28,6125
651 Philip Bay Andersen Kristiansands IF DQ:R162.6 

G-18/19 3000 m
  

366 August Magnus Stensrød Flø ( Fredrikstad IF 8,50,161

1592 Aksel Rosenvinge Tønsberg FIK 8,55,022

1198 Mats Bjørgum (94) Strindheim il 8,57,523

311 Aleksander Lysø (95) FIK Orion 9,23,014

1579 Trond Steinar Gjønnes (94) Tyrving IL 9,25,545

318 Even Brøndbo Dahl (94) FIK Orion 9,28,266

G-18/19 400 m hekk 91,4 35,0m

  
249 Hallbjørn Hasund Thorseth (95 Dimna IL 56,111

1159 Simen Tjelta Larsen (94) Skjalg IL 57,482

471 Leonard-Johan Nesheim (95) Haugesund IL 58,403

1173 Vebjørn Bredesen (95) Snøgg 58,814

G-18/19 Diskos 2,0kg
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G-18/19 Diskos 2,0kg

  
1243 OLA STUNES ISENE (95) Sturla, IF 54,841

53,15 53,56 54,84 51,54 x 52,60

718 Sven Martin Skagestad (95) Loddefjord IL 52,432

x x 52,43 x x x

1186 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde (95) Stord IL 37,583

x 37,57 37,51 x x 37,58

537 Rikard E Bøe (95) Herkules Friidrett 26,744

22,02 26,74 x x 24,04 x

949 Mathias Vangsnes Oppegård IL 25,765

x 25,76 x 23,32 x 22,74

G-18/19 Høyde
  

1238 MARTIN FAGELUND (95) Sturla, IF 1,901
1,85

xo

1,90

o

1,95

xxx

559 Håkon Hammeren (95) Hurdal IL 1,752
1,65

o

1,70

o

1,75

xo

1,80

xxx

575 Andreas F. T. Gjesdal (95) IL Koll 1,703
1,65

xo

1,70

xo

1,75

xxx

G-18/19 Spyd 800gr

  
1256 Vetle Brunvatne (94) Søgne IL 63,091

56,48 63,09 x 60,93 x x

718 Sven Martin Skagestad (95) Loddefjord IL 57,212

55,37 53,84 56,04 x 57,21 x

679 Rasmus Stene (94) Lambertseter IF 55,233

52,38 52,94 55,23 55,19 x 53,57

926 Sondre Kolbjørnsen (95) Norna-Salhus IL 54,834

51,85 54,83 54,45

1243 OLA STUNES ISENE (95) Sturla, IF 53,525

x 52,32 x 53,52 x x

382 Tord Thoresen Dybhavn (94) Fredrikstad IF 50,006

49,27 50,00 x 48,79 x x

537 Rikard E Bøe (95) Herkules Friidrett 44,437

x x 39,63 x x 44,43

1395 Even Aas Bjørnstad (95) Tyrving IL 35,808

x 35,80 x 29,01
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J-14 200 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

1467 Julie Monge Hallan (99) Tyrving IL 30,611

1748 Sofie Dalheim (99) Ås IL 31,592

797 kine berger (99) Moelven IL 32,203

921 Maria Cecilie Tepstad Utvær (9 Norna-Salhus IL 32,324

1411 Ghutai Zafari (99) Tyrving IL 33,395

Vind: +1.0Heat: 2
919 June Sæbø Tveit (99) Norna-Salhus IL 27,971

918 Ingrid Færøvik Mork (99) Norna-Salhus IL 29,082

7 Birgitte Strand (99) Asker Sk. 29,953

251 Ingrid Dragsund Mork (99) Dimna IL 30,084

1341 Amalie Østlund (99) Tyrving IL 30,145

647 Malin Bergersen (99) Kristiansands IF 31,276

19 Ingeborg Frantzen (99) Asker Sk. 31,497

955 Tuva Ottesen Sigurdssøn (99) Oppegård IL 34,678

Vind: +0.4Heat: 3
1209 Aliyah Osuman (99) Sturla, IF 28,781

845 Mailin Andersen (99) Nesodden IF 28,812

1643 Mathilde Marie Solberg (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 29,183

1397 Fanny Åstrand Tyrving IL 29,454

1165 Kristine Bakken Seljord (99) Snøgg 29,985

490 Malene Kollberg (99) Hellas, IF 30,006

281 Gunhild Bjørgo (99) Fagernes IL DNF 

Vind: -3.2Heat: 4
1373 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 28,171

1124 Helene Eirin Stokke (99) Sem IF 28,322

1550 Rebecka Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 28,413

612 Thale Solodden Lier (99) IL Koll 28,494

748 Narthana Sockanathan (99) Lørenskog FIL 28,945

1241 Nina Vatne (99) Sturla, IF 28,966

421 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik (99) Gneist,IL 29,247

15 Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk. 29,358

Vind: +2.3Heat: 5
1278 Karoline Daland (99) Sørild FIK 26,411

1514 Marie Skjæggestad (99) Tyrving IL 26,702

207 Karine Jacobsen (99) Bækkelagets SK 26,813

462 Frida Bru Waage (99) Haugesund IL 26,874
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J-14 200 m
708 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 27,415

791 Ingrid Storlien (99) Moelven IL 27,666

979 Martine Evenrud Solbakken (9 Raufoss IL 27,737

419 Michelle Floor Heggeland (99) Gneist,IL 28,008

Vind: +3.5Heat: 6
1275 Ingvild Meinseth (99) Sørild FIK 25,311

338 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen (99) FIK Orion 25,362

713 Therese Skyttermoen (99) Lillehammer IF 25,413

1669 Ida Eikeng (99) Urædd Friidrett 25,574

265 Ingrid Olsen (99) Egersund IK 25,745

1184 Thale L. Bremset Stjørdal FIK 25,906

74 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 26,527

390 Malin Mønsås (99) Giv Akt IL 26,628
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 200 m

Plassering Totalt
1275 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 25,311
338 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 25,362
713 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 25,413
1669 Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett 25,574
265 Ingrid Olsen Egersund IK 25,745
1184 Thale L. Bremset Stjørdal FIK 25,906
1278 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 26,417
74 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 26,528

390 Malin Mønsås Giv Akt IL 26,629
1514 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 26,7010
207 Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 26,8111
462 Frida Bru Waage Haugesund IL 26,8712
708 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 27,4113
791 Ingrid Storlien Moelven IL 27,6614
979 Martine Evenrud Solbakken Raufoss IL 27,7315
919 June Sæbø Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 27,9716
419 Michelle Floor Heggeland Gneist,IL 28,0017
1373 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 28,1718
1124 Helene Eirin Stokke Sem IF 28,3219
1550 Rebecka Grønli Tyrving IL 28,4120
612 Thale Solodden Lier IL Koll 28,4921
1209 Aliyah Osuman Sturla, IF 28,7822
845 Mailin Andersen Nesodden IF 28,8123
748 Narthana Sockanathan Lørenskog FIL 28,9424
1241 Nina Vatne Sturla, IF 28,9625
918 Ingrid Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 29,0826
1643 Mathilde Marie Solberg Ullensaker/Kisa IL 29,1827
421 Nora Øvergaard Aarvik Gneist,IL 29,2428
15 Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk. 29,3529

1397 Fanny Åstrand Tyrving IL 29,4530
7 Birgitte Strand Asker Sk. 29,9531

1165 Kristine Bakken Seljord Snøgg 29,9832
490 Malene Kollberg Hellas, IF 30,0033
251 Ingrid Dragsund Mork Dimna IL 30,0834
1341 Amalie Østlund Tyrving IL 30,1435
1467 Julie Monge Hallan Tyrving IL 30,6136
647 Malin Bergersen Kristiansands IF 31,2737
19 Ingeborg Frantzen Asker Sk. 31,4938

1748 Sofie Dalheim Ås IL 31,5939
797 kine berger Moelven IL 32,2040
921 Maria Cecilie Tepstad Utvær Norna-Salhus IL 32,3241
1411 Ghutai Zafari Tyrving IL 33,3942
955 Tuva Ottesen Sigurdssøn Oppegård IL 34,6743
281 Gunhild Bjørgo Fagernes IL DNF 

J-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

460 Elina Røvang (99) Haugesund IL 1,50,941

1577 Tiril Bergitte Lund (00) Tyrving IL 1,51,382

262 Synne Stokkevåg Berg (99) Dimna IL 1,53,863

1690 Frida Kullerud (99) Varteig IL 1,54,614

470 Lene Charlotte Wee (99) Haugesund IL 1,55,115

1165 Kristine Bakken Seljord (99) Snøgg 1,56,046

1738 Ingvild Wollebek (99) Ås IL 1,56,647

903 Stine Bratteng (99) Nittedal IL 1,56,958
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 600 m
1748 Sofie Dalheim (99) Ås IL 1,58,079

70 Frida Burheim Sommervold (99 Bergens TF 1,59,6110

30 Maren Oline Kvale Thom (99) Asker Sk. 2,13,1211

 Heat: 2
1514 Marie Skjæggestad (99) Tyrving IL 1,39,851

1278 Karoline Daland (99) Sørild FIK 1,40,752

1542 Nora Hundseid (99) Tyrving IL 1,45,603

544 Stine Bjørbæk (99) Herkules Friidrett 1,46,414

1247 Solveig Hernandez Vråle (99) Sturla, IF 1,47,085

919 June Sæbø Tveit (99) Norna-Salhus IL 1,47,126

855 Victoria Emily E Øvretvedt (99) Nesodden IF 1,47,167

605 Selma Horn (99) IL Koll 1,47,978

469 Lena Skaatan Vik (99) Haugesund IL 1,48,249

785 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum FIK 1,48,3310

1264 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 1,50,7711

1482 Kristin Austgulen Fosnæs (00) Tyrving IL 1,51,0412

939 Ane Granne Kvale (99) Oppegård IL 1,51,5413

Plassering Totalt
1514 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL 1,39,851
1278 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 1,40,752
1542 Nora Hundseid Tyrving IL 1,45,603
544 Stine Bjørbæk Herkules Friidrett 1,46,414
1247 Solveig Hernandez Vråle Sturla, IF 1,47,085
919 June Sæbø Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 1,47,126
855 Victoria Emily E Øvretvedt Nesodden IF 1,47,167
605 Selma Horn IL Koll 1,47,978
469 Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund IL 1,48,249
785 Ragnhild Rønning Modum FIK 1,48,3310
1264 Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK 1,50,7711
460 Elina Røvang Haugesund IL 1,50,9412
1482 Kristin Austgulen Fosnæs Tyrving IL 1,51,0413
1577 Tiril Bergitte Lund Tyrving IL 1,51,3814
939 Ane Granne Kvale Oppegård IL 1,51,5415
262 Synne Stokkevåg Berg Dimna IL 1,53,8616
1690 Frida Kullerud Varteig IL 1,54,6117
470 Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund IL 1,55,1118
1165 Kristine Bakken Seljord Snøgg 1,56,0419
1738 Ingvild Wollebek Ås IL 1,56,6420
903 Stine Bratteng Nittedal IL 1,56,9521
1748 Sofie Dalheim Ås IL 1,58,0722
70 Frida Burheim Sommervold Bergens TF 1,59,6123
30 Maren Oline Kvale Thom Asker Sk. 2,13,1224

J-14 Diskos 0,75kg

  
928 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen (99) Norna-Salhus IL 34,291

31,18 - - 31,43 34,29 30,84
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 Diskos 0,75kg

901 Siri Kaarstein (99) Nittedal IL 31,722

- 31,14 29,00 30,84 31,72 -

915 Guri Sellevåg Aarø (99) Norna-Salhus IL 25,483

18,33 - - - 25,48 22,30

923 Nina Kovac (99) Norna-Salhus IL 22,444

18,02 18,20 20,80 - 22,44

1748 Sofie Dalheim (99) Ås IL 17,645

- - 17,64 - - 16,13

734 Viktoria Sådland (99) Lyngdal IL 15,606

15,60 - 14,12 - 14,67 -

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
928 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen (99) Norna-Salhus IL 10,681

10,66 10,08 9,96 x 10,56 10,68

106 Arianne Duarte (99) BUL, IL i 10,562

10,53 10,56 x x 10,00 10,26

385 Helene Austnes (99) FRI IL 10,053

9,53 10,05 x 9,03 9,77 x

1669 Ida Eikeng (99) Urædd Friidrett 9,394

9,27 9,39 x 8,61 x x

901 Siri Kaarstein (99) Nittedal IL 9,075

8,67 8,44 7,98 9,07 8,26 8,87

903 Stine Bratteng (99) Nittedal IL 8,966

7,93 8,05 7,48 x 8,96 8,56

1264 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 8,847

8,84 8,46 8,60 8,51 8,68 8,17

785 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum FIK 8,188

8,18 7,98 7,66 8,04 7,51 x

71 Julie Woie Flølo (99) Bergens TF 7,999

6,95 7,99 7,89

1643 Mathilde Marie Solberg (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 7,9610

7,26 7,13 7,96

708 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 7,9411

7,94 x 7,79

1125 Helle Låhne Smedsrud (99) Sem IF 7,8412

7,54 7,77 7,84

657 Emilie Ødegård (99) Krødsherad IL 7,5113

x 7,05 7,51

207 Karine Jacobsen (99) Bækkelagets SK 7,1414

7,14 6,23 6,24

619 Ingrid Aafedt Bukve (99) Jotun IL 5,7815

5,78 x x

102 Abigail Brehiah (99) BUL, IL i 5,3616

5,36 x x
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

496 Sara Halima Habib Wang (99) Hellas, IF 4,5317

4,30 4,51 4,53

J-14 Lengde Grop 1

 
1669 Ida Eikeng (99) Urædd Friidrett 5,121
-1,6

4,86

-2,1

4,93

+0,0

5,05

-0,3

5,12 x x

1278 Karoline Daland (99) Sørild FIK 4,912
-0,8

4,61

-1,1

4,07

-0,7

4,91 - - -

1184 Thale L. Bremset Stjørdal FIK 4,903

x

-2,9

4,79

-0,6

4,90

-0,4

4,86 x

-1,1

4,68

345 Tone Brakedal (99) Fitjar IL 4,894
-2,9

4,76 x x

-1,6

4,89 x x

915 Guri Sellevåg Aarø (99) Norna-Salhus IL 4,855

x

+0,4

4,50

-0,2

4,85

-1,5

4,48 x

-1,0

4,65

338 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen (99) FIK Orion 4,766
-0,7

4,34

-0,8

4,32

-1,5

4,76

-2,1

4,38

-1,7

4,27

+0,3

4,23

1209 Aliyah Osuman (99) Sturla, IF 4,637

x

-1,8

4,63

-1,1

4,55

-1,4

4,25

+1,3

4,36

-2,0

4,31

983 Birgitte Kjuus (99) Raumnes & Årnes IL 4,558
+1,1

4,48

-2,6

4,55

+0,0

4,45 - - -

71 Julie Woie Flølo (99) Bergens TF 4,559

x

+1,9

4,55

-0,6

4,30

979 Martine Evenrud Solbakken (9 Raufoss IL 4,5410
-1,4

4,54

+2,3

4,46

-1,9

4,20

7 Birgitte Strand (99) Asker Sk. 4,5111
-0,0

3,92

-1,6

3,89 - -

-0,9

4,51 -

72 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 4,4612
-1,9

4,46

-0,2

4,23

-0,9

4,39

708 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 4,4413
-0,4

3,93

-1,9

4,36

+1,1

4,44

1373 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressa Tyrving IL 4,4314
+1,1

4,36

+1,0

4,43

+1,4

4,42

261 Stine Marø Sundgot (99) Dimna IL 4,4215
-1,5

4,42

+1,3

4,40

-2,5

4,38
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 Lengde Grop 1

1550 Rebecka Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 4,4016

x

-1,5

4,40

-0,9

3,95

1264 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 4,3917
+0,7

4,31

+0,8

4,22

+1,2

4,39

1247 Solveig Hernandez Vråle (99) Sturla, IF 4,3818
-0,0

4,38

-0,2

4,30 x

74 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 4,3319
-2,0

4,33

-0,7

4,33

-1,0

4,17

106 Arianne Duarte (99) BUL, IL i 4,3020

x

+1,7

4,30

-0,1

4,26

390 Malin Mønsås (99) Giv Akt IL 4,3021
-1,3

4,05

-2,9

4,17

-1,0

4,30

785 Ragnhild Rønning (99) Modum FIK 4,2722
-0,0

4,27

-1,4

4,15

+0,8

4,13

15 Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk. 4,2323
-2,7

4,03

+1,0

4,23 -

262 Synne Stokkevåg Berg (99) Dimna IL 4,2124
-2,6

4,13

+0,8

4,21

-1,8

3,99

1071 Nina Nygård (99) Sandnes IL 4,1725
-2,0

3,30

-0,2

4,17

-1,4

3,86

1542 Nora Hundseid (99) Tyrving IL 4,1326
-0,9

4,07

-0,9

4,13

-1,3

4,09

1125 Helle Låhne Smedsrud (99) Sem IF 4,1127
-2,0

3,30

+0,0

3,53

+1,3

4,11

533 maren reiholm (99) Herkules Friidrett 3,9028
-0,1

3,90

-0,9

3,46

+1,1

2,47

19 Ingeborg Frantzen (99) Asker Sk. 3,8929
-2,7

3,22

-0,4

3,20

+0,0

3,89

1659 Vår Åsheim (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 3,8830
-0,2

3,61

-2,5

3,88 x

419 Michelle Floor Heggeland (99) Gneist,IL 3,8331

x x

-0,1

3,83

1397 Fanny Åstrand Tyrving IL 3,7332
-0,8

3,45

-2,8

3,68

-0,9

3,73
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-14 Lengde Grop 1

1341 Amalie Østlund (99) Tyrving IL 3,7233

x

-2,8

3,72 x

1411 Ghutai Zafari (99) Tyrving IL 3,5234
-1,4

3,31

-1,1

3,26

-1,6

3,52

912 Ane Møgster (99) Norna-Salhus IL 3,5235
-0,9

3,52

-1,4

3,06

-0,8

2,97

921 Maria Cecilie Tepstad Utvær (9 Norna-Salhus IL 3,4536

x

-1,2

3,45

-1,0

3,27

281 Gunhild Bjørgo (99) Fagernes IL 3,3737
-1,1

2,29

+0,2

2,95

+2,1

3,37

647 Malin Bergersen (99) Kristiansands IF 3,3438
+0,5

3,34

-2,5

2,87

-0,0

3,31

1486 Kristine Hammerstad (99) Tyrving IL 3,1039
-2,6

3,10

-0,9

2,99 x

619 Ingrid Aafedt Bukve (99) Jotun IL 2,7940
-0,5

2,53 x

+0,0

2,79

J-14 Stav
  

983 Birgitte Kjuus (99) Raumnes & Årnes IL 2,601
2,30

o

2,40

o

2,50

xo

2,60

o

2,70

xxx

424 Sanne Myrmel (99) Gneist,IL 2,602
1,70

xxo

1,90

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xo

2,40

o

2,50

xo

2,60

o

2,70

xxx

J-15 2000 m
  

705 Mari Nordlunde Lillehammer IF 6,44,441

770 Caroline Høistad Foss Minerva Idrettsskole 6,58,832

79 Linn Seliussen (98) Gneist,IL 7,11,983

990 Emma Murvold (98) Ren-Eng, FIK 7,13,324

1299 Camilla Lie (98) Tjalve, IK 7,19,485

1270 Else Bratteland (98) Sørild FIK 7,22,406

1565 Tale Lindefjeld (98) Tyrving IL 7,50,447
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
72 Kari Kuvaas Herting (99) Bergens TF 47,811

244 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk (98) Børsa IL 51,142

976 Charlotte Flaglien (98) Raufoss IL 52,083

688 Astrid Styrvold (98) Larvik Turn og IF 53,424

638 Benedikte Mortensen (98) Kristiansands IF 53,945

J-15 Diskos 0,75kg

  
1087 Elise Gravningen (98) Sandvin, IL 32,581

29,59 x 29,01 26,83 32,58 29,52

57 Maria Sandvik (98) Askim IF 31,632

31,63 x 26,77 23,93 x x

920 Mari Sellevåg Aarø (98) Norna-Salhus IL 30,993

x 30,99 29,98 25,98 28,04 28,44

743 Kristine Kjensbekk Roland (98) Lørenskog FIL 24,914

x 22,89 24,91 24,59 23,52 x

767 Stella Weinberg (98) Mandal og Halse IL 24,225

19,42 22,15 x 23,98 24,22 x

1622 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 23,976

22,88 23,53 22,55 23,97 20,38 22,33

927 Sunniva Nordheim (98) Norna-Salhus IL 21,127

x x 21,12 x 20,37 x

722 Anja Norås (98) Lyngdal IL 13,448

x 12,07 10,68 x x 13,44

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
1214 Berit Stunes Isene (98) Sturla, IF 12,001

10,82 11.52 12,00 11,76 - -

1087 Elise Gravningen (98) Sandvin, IL 11,022

10,81 10,84 10,71 11,02 10,64 10,49

563 Ylva Rognstad (98) Hurdal IL 10.593

9,76 9,64 10.59 - - 9,76

57 Maria Sandvik (98) Askim IF 10.414

10.41 - - - 9,89 10,01

1614 Tonje Mørken (98) Tønsberg FIK 9,945

9,40 - 9,42 9,60 9,94 -

1696 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik (98) Veldre Friidrett 9,826

9,49 - 9,82 9,62 9,72 9,78

1077 Seline Bruun Berg (98) Sandnes IL 9,727

9,54 9,72 9,07 - 9,03 9,34
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DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

1622 Ebba Beyer (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 9,298

8,69 9,29 8,65 8,13 8,05 7,76

767 Stella Weinberg (98) Mandal og Halse IL 9,189

9,18 - -

J-15 Lengde Grop 2

 
920 Mari Sellevåg Aarø (98) Norna-Salhus IL 5,331
+0,8

5,25

+0,6

5,15 x x x

-0,8

5,33

1038 Wendel Marie Håvardstun (98) Sandefjord TIF 5,222
-0,9

4,69

+1,4

4,93

+0,2

5,21

+0,6

5,22

-0,5

5,04

-0,4

5,20

288 Naruemon Rattanarin (98) Fagernes IL 5,163
+0,5

4,86

+1,4

4,77

-0,3

4,83

-0,4

4,78

+1,0

5,04

+0,9

5,16

1286 Nathalie O Johnsen (98) Sørild FIK 5,114

x

+0,8

5,11 x x

+1,0

4,86

+0,6

5,04

723 Connie Fredbo (98) Lyngdal IL 4,995
-0,5

4,66 x

+0,2

4,80

-0,2

4,84 x

-0,1

4,99

293 Cathrine Harris (98) Fana IL 4,896

x x

+0,7

4,89 x x x

750 Taniya Panchalingam (98) Lørenskog FIL 4,877

x x

+0,6

4,87

+2,0

4,76

+0,4

4,74

+0,4

4,85

286 Kristine Berger Akervold (98) Fagernes IL 4,878
+1,3

4,76 x

+1,3

4,87

+1,0

4,52

+0,6

4,82

+0,7

4,82

332 Rikke Hauan (98) FIK Orion 4,809
+0,3

4,80

+1,0

3,95

-1,0

4,20

858 Fannie von Krogh Nesøya IL 4,6810

x

-2,0

4,68

+0,7

4,47

1520 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe (98) Tyrving IL 4,6811

x x

+0,5

4,68

1612 Synneva Sørensen (98) Tønsberg FIK 4,5112
-2,3

3,87

+0,7

4,32

+0,3

4,51

244 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk (98) Børsa IL 4,5013
+0,9

4,25

-0,7

4,25

-2,4

4,50

1381 Eirin Alfheim (98) Tyrving IL 4,4614
-0,6

4,11

+0,5

4,46

+0,6

4,23
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J-15 Lengde Grop 2

1468 Julie Thue Holthe (98) Tyrving IL 4,4015
+0,4

4,40

+0,4

4,06

+0,6

3,94

1098 Heidi Gustavsen (98) Sarpsborg IL 4,3816
+1,3

4,09

+2,4

4,31

+0,4

4,38

953 Snøfrid Steen Tellesbø (98) Oppegård IL 4,3617
-0,9

3,52

+0,4

4,36

+0,6

3,91

636 Astrid Spinnangr- Helgeland (9 Kristiansands IF 4,3418

x

+0,9

4,34 x

927 Sunniva Nordheim (98) Norna-Salhus IL 4,2819
-0,1

4,10

+1,6

4,28 x

650 Mari Katrine Breilid (98) Kristiansands IF 4,2220
+0,4

4,13

+1,1

3,66

-0,7

4,22

1739 Jenny Eldor Jarnes (98) Ås IL 4,2121

x

+1,2

4,19

+0,9

4,21

648 Malin Holte (98) Kristiansands IF 4,2122
+0,7

4,21

+0,7

3,95

+1,1

3,89

1614 Tonje Mørken (98) Tønsberg FIK 4,1923
+0,5

4,09 x

-0,5

4,19

638 Benedikte Mortensen (98) Kristiansands IF 4,1924
+1,3

4,19 x x

1513 Marie Louise Thybo (98) Tyrving IL 4,0125
+0,2

4,01

-0,5

3,85 -

1079 Solveig Hetland (98) Sandnes IL 3,8826
+0,9

3,88

+2,1

3,07

+0,6

3,60

130 Josephine Isabelle Blanc (98) BUL, IL i 2,6927
+0,4

2,57

-1,7

2,69 x

J-15 Stav
  

1648 Sofie Skancke Krauss Ullensaker/Kisa IL 2,601
2,40

o

2,50

o

2,60

xxo

2,70

xxx

806 Thea Karoline Mangseth Hilsta Moelven IL 2,502
2,20

o

2,30

xo

2,40

o

2,50

xxo

2,60

xxx
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J-16 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
376 Nora Kollerød Wold (97) Fredrikstad IF 44,891

1019 Oda Mohus (97) Runar, IL 45,052

246 Kristine Gundersen (97) Børsa IL 46,623

243 Johanna Sofie K. Jansson (97) Børsa IL 47,584

1013 Astrid Mohus (97) Runar, IL 47,905

J-16 3000 m
  

405 Anna Serine Røssland (97) Gneist,IL 10,37,761

789 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud ( Moelven IL 11,05,192

1237 Marthe Klausen (97) Sturla, IF 11,15,433

429 Thyra Hevrøy (97) Gneist,IL 11,16,504

370 Ingrid Linn Nordahl (97) Fredrikstad IF 11,24,125

360 Charlotte Grøgaard Fossum IF 12,49,556

Plassering Totalt
405 Anna Serine Røssland Gneist,IL 10,37,761
789 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud Moelven IL 11,05,192
1237 Marthe Klausen Sturla, IF 11,15,433
429 Thyra Hevrøy Gneist,IL 11,16,504
370 Ingrid Linn Nordahl Fredrikstad IF 11,24,125
360 Charlotte Grøgaard Fossum IF 12,49,556

J-16 Diskos 1,0kg

  
663 Beatrice Nedberge LLano (97) Laksevåg TIL 31,211

x x x 28,73 31,21 x

1014 Desirèe Jacobsen (97) Runar, IL 31,132

31,13 x 29,73 30,10 x 30,63

554 Anette Sollien Nicolaisen (97) Horten FIK 27,533

27,53 26,81 23,52 x 26,55 25,72

890 Maia Rokne (97) Nittedal IL 23,914

23,91 23,72 x x x x

1194 Tuva Skulstad (97) Stord IL 23,345

23,34 x x 22,54 x x

1534 Mina Marie Anglero (97) Tyrving IL 20,936

20,27 18,64 x 18,31 20,93 17,95

873 Mia Sørhøy (97) Nidelv IL 20,557

17,79 20,55 x 20,14 19,62 x

749 Sonja Karlsen (97) Lørenskog FIL dnf 
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J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
663 Beatrice Nedberge LLano (97) Laksevåg TIL 12,321

11,78 12,32 11,68 - 11,95 12,26

554 Anette Sollien Nicolaisen (97) Horten FIK 11,672

11,44 11,67 11,09 10,97 11,46 11,08

890 Maia Rokne (97) Nittedal IL 11,013

10,16 11,00 10,79 - 11,01 10,69

1137 Mia Erika Fagerlund Johansen Ski IL 10,444

10,13 10,44 9,43 9,61 - 9,11

796 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 10,185

9,88 - 9,67 9,98 - 10,18

1014 Desirèe Jacobsen (97) Runar, IL 9,036

9,03 8,28 -

1200 Elise Siljuberg (97) Strømmen IF DNS 

-

J-16 Lengde Grop 2

 
1354 Anna Eikebrokk (97) Tyrving IL 5,051
+0,7

4,74

+0,3

4,98

+2,9

5,05

-0,6

4,71

-0,6

4,76 x

1137 Mia Erika Fagerlund Johansen Ski IL 5,052
+1,7

4,73

+0,6

4,75

+1,1

4,49

+0,3

4,64

+0,4

4,57

-1,4

5,05

1412 Guro Ølnes (97) Tyrving IL 4,963

x x

+1,9

4,96

-1,3

4,48 x

-0,2

4,77

796 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 4,954
+0,8

4,81

-2,5

4,77

-2,1

4,95

-1,4

4,71

-0,3

4,95 x

834 Grace Ogoti (97) Nesbyen IL 4,955
-0,3

4,53

+0,7

4,86

+0,7

4,82

-0,7

4,95 x

+0,7

4,86

1534 Mina Marie Anglero (97) Tyrving IL 4,886

x

-0,4

4,36

+0,3

4,61

-0,1

4,88

+2,2

4,62 x

1466 Julie Marie Bressand (97) Tyrving IL 4,857
+3,4

4,75 x x

-0,4

4,81 x

-0,7

4,85

655 Veslemøy Kollstad (97) Kristiansands IF 4,788
+2,2

4,78

-1,2

4,37

+0,9

4,61

+0,4

4,72

+0,4

4,68 x

1188 Ingrid Margrete Sletten Haga ( Stord IL 4,609
+1,2

4,45

+1,7

4,60

+0,4

4,55

1346 Andrea Korsen Staff (97) Tyrving IL 4,4510

x

-0,3

4,45

+0,5

4,33
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J-16 Lengde Grop 2

873 Mia Sørhøy (97) Nidelv IL 4,4011
+0,6

4,18

+1,0

4,40 x

1507 Malin Prietz Staude (97) Tyrving IL 4,3412
+1,7

4,34

-1,2

4,13

+1,6

4,18

1197 Julie Landrø Vigdal (97) Strindheim il 4,3213
+1,8

4,06

-0,4

3,85

+1,1

4,32

J-16 Stav
  

796 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 3,101
2,70

o

2,80

xo

2,90

o

3,00

xxo

3,10

o

3,20

xxx

562 Sara Bålsrud (97) Hurdal IL 2,802
2,40

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xxo

2,90

xxx

807 Tiril Malm Sunde (97) Moelven IL 2,803
2,50

o

2,70

xo

2,80

xxo

2,90

xxx

o

1667 Hanne Holmstrøm Wiersdalen Urædd Friidrett 2,604
2,20

xo

2,30

o

2.,4
0

o

2,50

o

2,60

xo

2,70

xxx

J-17 200 m
Vind: +0.6Heat: 1

823 Maja Mollatt (96) Moss IL 27,391

643 Ingrid Gloppen Ytrehus (96) Kristiansands IF 27,632

46 Sofie Holmenes (96) Asker Sk. 28,573

10 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun (96 Asker Sk. 29,304

Vind: +1.7Heat: 2
31 Marie Fostvedt (96) Asker Sk. 25,861

1055 Ingrid Øvrebø (96) Sandnes IL 26,332

538 Sara Holtan Løken (96) Herkules Friidrett 26,563

733 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 26,614

1121 Amalia Westerlund (96) Sem IF 27,045

Vind: +1.5Heat: 3
374 Madelen Andersen (96) Fredrikstad IF 25,161

649 Mari Forbord Anderssen (96) Kristiansands IF 25,262

1726 Hannah Marie Skjeret (96) Ørsta IL 25,333
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J-17 200 m
780 Synne Aga (96) Minerva Idrettsskole 25,524

99 Sara Dorthea Jensen (96) Bryne FIK 25,825

704 Mari Bakkeli (96) Lillehammer IF 25,866

431 Vilde Lund Bjørnsen (96) Gneist,IL 25,887

966 Vilde Gjesbakk (96) Rana FIK 26,128

Plassering Totalt
374 Madelen Andersen Fredrikstad IF 25,161
649 Mari Forbord Anderssen Kristiansands IF 25,262
1726 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 25,333
780 Synne Aga Minerva Idrettsskole 25,524
99 Sara Dorthea Jensen Bryne FIK 25,825

704 Mari Bakkeli Lillehammer IF 25,866
31 Marie Fostvedt Asker Sk. 25,866

431 Vilde Lund Bjørnsen Gneist,IL 25,888
966 Vilde Gjesbakk Rana FIK 26,129
1055 Ingrid Øvrebø Sandnes IL 26,3310
538 Sara Holtan Løken Herkules Friidrett 26,5611
733 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 26,6112
1121 Amalia Westerlund Sem IF 27,0413
823 Maja Mollatt Moss IL 27,3914
643 Ingrid Gloppen Ytrehus Kristiansands IF 27,6315
46 Sofie Holmenes Asker Sk. 28,5716
10 Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker Sk. 29,3017

J-17 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
1720 Hanne Andve (96) Våg, IK 44,471

1134 Caroline Fleischer (96) Ski IL 45,782

1435 Ida Planke Berg (96) Tyrving IL 45,793

800 Maja Myrhaugen Derås (96) Moelven IL 48,014

465 Ingrid Halvorsen Verpe Haugesund IL 49,395

J-17 3000 m
  

998 Tessa den Heijer Ren-Eng, FIK 10,06,141

1252 Vilde Gaarder (96) Sturla, IF 10,29,872

1116 Marthe Olsen (96) Selsbakk IF 10,35,253

391 Rebekka Sem (96) Gjerpen IF 10,40,384

461 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen (9 Haugesund IL 10,53,395

760 Amanda Cristina Seland (96) Mandal og Halse IL DNF 
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J-17 3000 m

Plassering Totalt
998 Tessa den Heijer Ren-Eng, FIK 10,06,141
1252 Vilde Gaarder Sturla, IF 10,29,872
1116 Marthe Olsen Selsbakk IF 10,35,253
391 Rebekka Sem Gjerpen IF 10,40,384
461 Elisabeth Harris-Christensen Haugesund IL 10,53,395
760 Amanda Cristina Seland Mandal og Halse IL DNF 

J-17 Diskos 1,0kg

  
916 Helene Ingvaldsen Norna-Salhus IL 38,101

38,10 38,00 x x 35,45 -

1166 Lene Juul Frømyhr (96) Snøgg 31,342

x x 27,38 31,34 31,08 x

1734 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 29,103

x 27,11 29,09 29,10 29,09 27,64

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
820 Kari Markussen (96) Moss IL 11,251

- 10,93 - 10,69 10,38 11,25

1720 Hanne Andve (96) Våg, IK 11,032

11,03 10,40 10,54 10,15

1734 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 10,513

10,44 10,10 - 10,51 - 10,39

1729 Julie Heiervang Johnsen (96) Ålesund FIK 10,244

9,71 - 10,07 - 9,15 10,24

733 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 8,135

8,13 - -

J-17 Stav
  

1671 Johanne Eline Larsen (96) Urædd Friidrett 3,101
3,00

xxo

3,10

xxo

3,20

xxx

J-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

1110 Cecilia Johanna Carneiro Håke Selsbakk IF 26,631

1114 Lene Barstad (95) Selsbakk IF 27,092

330 Natalie Sosulska Moen (95) FIK Orion 27,143
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J-18/19 200 m
1742 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 27,704

995 Maren Sæther Narjord (95) Ren-Eng, FIK 27,905

348 Anna Catharina Mølster (95) Florø Tog IF 28,126

351 Hanna Hessevik (95) Florø Tog IF 29,107

561 Pia Bålsrud (95) Hurdal IL DNF 

Vind: +1.9Heat: 2
641 Guro Forbord Anderssen (94) Kristiansands IF 25,001

1661 Andrea Sætersdal (95) Urædd Friidrett 25,742

81 Sara Berrefjord (95) BFG FIK 26,043

1360 Astrid Råd Valderhaug (95) Tyrving IL 26,304

1494 Leah Røste (95) Tyrving IL 26,825

617 Mai Brit Berge (95) Iveland IL 26,986

83 Elise Una Mikkelsen (95) Bjarg IL 27,047

Plassering Totalt
641 Guro Forbord Anderssen Kristiansands IF 25,001
1661 Andrea Sætersdal Urædd Friidrett 25,742
81 Sara Berrefjord BFG FIK 26,043

1360 Astrid Råd Valderhaug Tyrving IL 26,304
1110 Cecilia Johanna Carneiro Håke Selsbakk IF 26,635
1494 Leah Røste Tyrving IL 26,826
617 Mai Brit Berge Iveland IL 26,987
83 Elise Una Mikkelsen Bjarg IL 27,048

1114 Lene Barstad Selsbakk IF 27,099
330 Natalie Sosulska Moen FIK Orion 27,1410
1742 Mari Cecilie Hansen Ås IL 27,7011
995 Maren Sæther Narjord Ren-Eng, FIK 27,9012
348 Anna Catharina Mølster Florø Tog IF 28,1213
351 Hanna Hessevik Florø Tog IF 29,1014
561 Pia Bålsrud Hurdal IL DNF 

J-18/19 3000 m
  

992 Ida Meli Narbuvoll Ren-Eng, FIK 9,59,471

1481 Kristiane Width Tyrving IL 10,00,412

Plassering Totalt
992 Ida Meli Narbuvoll Ren-Eng, FIK 9,59,471
1481 Kristiane Width Tyrving IL 10,00,412

J-18/19 400 m hekk 76,2 35,0m

  
1044 Eline Netland (95) Sandnes IL 1,03,461

184 Sigrid Semmingsen (95) BUL-Tromsø 1,03,712

1115 Marte Jermstad (94) Selsbakk IF 1,07,103

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 36 av 42Nadderud stadion - 17.06.2013 12:23:57



Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

J-18/19 400 m hekk 76,2 35,0m

1494 Leah Røste (95) Tyrving IL DNF 

J-18/19 Diskos 1,0kg

  
922 Mona Ekroll Jaidi (95) Norna-Salhus IL 43,311

40,81 x 40,52 43,31 41,89 43,18

876 Camilla Leonardsen Rønning ( Nittedal IL 40,452

34,20 38,48 x 39,30 40,45 38,03

887 Kaisa Bovollen Rokne (95) Nittedal IL 36,463

x 26,39 30,26 32,08 34,94 36,46

J-18/19 Stav
  

667 Paula Nedberge Llano (95) Laksevåg TIL DNS

418 Marianne Benserud (95) Gneist,IL DNS

329 Malin Vik Gregor FIK Orion DNS

KS 200 m
Vind: -1.0Heat: 1

375 Marlen Aakre (93) Fredrikstad IF 26,201

779 Solveig Emilie Olsen (91) Minerva Idrettsskole 26,422

773 Jeanette Fischer (87) Minerva Idrettsskole 27,213

1144 Anna Bogunovic Jakobsen (93) Skjalg IL 27,524

1503 Maiken Skoie Brustad (93) Tyrving IL 27,965

1017 Marit Liebe Harneshaug (93) Runar, IL 29,576

149 Mimi Kamanda (89) BUL, IL i 30,387

Vind: +1.3Heat: 2
438 Christine Bjelland Jensen (94) Gular, IL 24,301

1054 Ida Bakke Hansen (93) Sandnes IL 24,782

1700 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist (94) Vidar SK 24,793

436 Anne Skudal Dolvik (88) Gular, IL 24,814

654 Trine Mjåland (90) Kristiansands IF 24,875

1332 Julie Bertheussen Falkanger (9 Trondheim Friidrett 25,136

972 Siv Krakeli Sneen (92) Ranheim IL 25,257

162 Randi Lovise Kjerstad (88) BUL, IL i 25,988
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KS 200 m

Plassering Totalt
438 Christine Bjelland Jensen Gular, IL 24,301
1054 Ida Bakke Hansen Sandnes IL 24,782
1700 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Vidar SK 24,793
436 Anne Skudal Dolvik Gular, IL 24,814
654 Trine Mjåland Kristiansands IF 24,875
1332 Julie Bertheussen Falkanger Trondheim Friidrett 25,136
972 Siv Krakeli Sneen Ranheim IL 25,257
162 Randi Lovise Kjerstad BUL, IL i 25,988
375 Marlen Aakre Fredrikstad IF 26,209
779 Solveig Emilie Olsen Minerva Idrettsskole 26,4210
773 Jeanette Fischer Minerva Idrettsskole 27,2111
1144 Anna Bogunovic Jakobsen Skjalg IL 27,5212
1503 Maiken Skoie Brustad Tyrving IL 27,9613
1017 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Runar, IL 29,5714
149 Mimi Kamanda BUL, IL i 30,3815

KS 3000 m
  

1298 Astrid Uhrenholdt Jacobsen (8 Tjalve, IK 9,49,881

1162 Vigdis Bringedal Holst (69) Skjalg IL 10,01,892

1474 Karoline Egeland Skatteboe (9 Tyrving IL 10,10,853

1306 Ingvild Vedde (92) Tjalve, IK 10,16,564

938 Anniken Amos Ruud (91) NTNUI - Friidrett 10,24,335

1442 Ingeborg Treu Røe (93) Tyrving IL 10,56,596

82 Torun Øvergaard Aarvik (71) BFG FIK 11,07,937

959 Gunn Helen Hagen (86) Oppstad IL 11,23,238

KS 400 m hekk 76,2 35,0m

  
257 Marthe Mjøen Berg (93) Dimna IL 1,02,171

1144 Anna Bogunovic Jakobsen (93) Skjalg IL 1,08,772

375 Marlen Aakre (93) Fredrikstad IF DQ:R162.6 

KS Diskos 1,0kg

  
399 Trude Raad (90) Gloppen FIL 43,731

42,23 x 41,41 x 43,73 41,81

397 Marit Årdalsbakke (92) Gloppen FIL 40,462

40,2 39,81 x x 40,46 39,77

616 Kristine Berge (93) Iveland IL 39,813

28,95 x 37,24 37,90 34,35 39,81
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KS Diskos 1,0kg

KS Høyde
  

1333 Linn Vikan (91) Trondheim Friidrett 1,651
1,6

o

1,65

o

1,71

xxx

1596 Emilie Becker (91) Tønsberg FIK 1,552
1,5

o

1,55

o

1,6

xxx

xo xxx

665 Ingri Bøthun Leganger (93) Laksevåg TIL 1,553
1,4

o

1,45

o

1,5

o

1,55

xo

1,6

xxx

MS 200 m
Vind: -0.2Heat: 1

1303 Frode Urdal (90) Tjalve, IK 23,001

178 Thomas Arthur Bydal Jakobse BUL, IL i 23,012

1075 Rein Åsmund Torsvik (92) Sandnes IL 23,403

971 Philip Østli (90) Ranheim IL 24,194

107 Asle Offerdal (66) BUL, IL i 24,305

Vind: +1.4Heat: 2
1662 Even Pettersen (93) Urædd Friidrett 22,111

1710 Kjartan Løvoll (92) Vidar SK 22,202

1067 Marius Bakken Støle (93) Sandnes IL 22,213

1155 Lars Jøran Storhaug (89) Skjalg IL 22,364

967 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug (89) Ranheim IL 22,395

164 Riquelvis Santiago (87) BUL, IL i 22,576

715 Vebjørn Gilde (93) Lillehammer IF 23,077

Vind: +1.1Heat: 3
1774 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 21,631

788 Carl Emil Kåshagen (91) Moelven IL 21,832

974 Vegard Jenset Øien (90) Ranheim IL 21,843

1459 Jonas Halonen (95) Tyrving IL 21,864

699 Håkon Morken (93) Lillehammer IF 22,155

158 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL, IL i 22,466

116 Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen (8 BUL, IL i 22,577

803 Mauritz Kåshagen (89) Moelven IL 23,428
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MS 200 m

Plassering Totalt
1774 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 21,631
788 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL 21,832
974 Vegard Jenset Øien Ranheim IL 21,843
1459 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL 21,864
1662 Even Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 22,115
699 Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 22,156
1710 Kjartan Løvoll Vidar SK 22,207
1067 Marius Bakken Støle Sandnes IL 22,218
1155 Lars Jøran Storhaug Skjalg IL 22,369
967 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 22,3910
158 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL, IL i 22,4611
116 Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen BUL, IL i 22,5712
164 Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i 22,5712
1303 Frode Urdal Tjalve, IK 23,0014
178 Thomas Arthur Bydal Jakobse BUL, IL i 23,0115
715 Vebjørn Gilde Lillehammer IF 23,0716
1075 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 23,4017
803 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL 23,4218
971 Philip Østli Ranheim IL 24,1919
107 Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i 24,3020

MS 3000 m
  

1780 Henrik Ingebritsen Sandnes IL 8,24,791

1050 Frew Zenebe Brkineh (84) Sandnes IL 8,26,632

999 Helge Langen (85) Rindal IL 8,27,433

437 Bjørnar Sandnes Lillefosse (92 Gular, IL 8,28,424

1634 Jørgen Frost Bø Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,30,485

1178 Henrik Nordtug (87) Steinkjer FIK 8,32,436

441 Jonas Lurås Hammer Gular, IL 8,34,227

472 Magnus Sirnes Hjellum (94) Haugesund IL 8,36,528

478 Stian Vestbø (81) Haugesund IL 8,40,719

443 Lars Røttingen (80) Gular, IL 8,41,3810

1595 Eirik Mysen (93) Tønsberg FIK 8,43,1911

1644 Nikolai Smestad (92) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,44,2712

1636 Kristian Monsen (77) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,44,4313

1779 Hassan Ali Abdi BUL, IL i 8,44,7514

1179 Jens Høiås (87) Steinkjer FIK 8,46,2615

1652 Stian Klungland (93) Ullensaker/Kisa IL 8,47,1716

78 Jørgen Møklebust Austvik (92) BFG FIK 8,48,4517

67 Endre Aamodt Bagn IL 8,51,2418

440 Hallvard Nilsen (78) Gular, IL 8,52,2119

64 Sander Sekkingstad Terum (93 Aurland IL 8,53,7520

1158 Simen Bergseth Skjalg IL 8,59,7621

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 40 av 42Nadderud stadion - 17.06.2013 12:23:57



Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

MS 3000 m
463 Håkon Kolstø (94) Haugesund IL 9,00,9822

1117 Martin K. Andersen Selsbakk IF 9,02,8123

1039 Ahmad Muktar Adam (92) Sandnes IL 9,03,0324

476 Ole Mikal Tørsdal (91) Haugesund IL 9,04,8825

80 Ole Martin Røssland (95) BFG FIK 9,06,6726

1600 Håkon Helge Hjemly (70) Tønsberg FIK 9,13,9127

1549 Petter Rød Gulliksen (93) Tyrving IL 9,16,7828

1711 Lennart Garnes Vidar SK 9,17,3729

1760 Awet Gebrehivet Gjerpen IF 9,22,6430

689 Eivind Nicolay Dybdahl (93) Larvik Turn og IF 9,30,0531

150 Mohammed Hassen Waticha ( BUL, IL i 9,31,8632

1553 Sebastian Selbekk (93) Tyrving IL 9,35,1133

1423 Henning Spjelkavik Tyrving IL 10,34,5434

510 Edvard Vasdal (93) Herkules Friidrett DNF 

MS 400 m hekk 91,4 35,0m

  
1710 Kjartan Løvoll (92) Vidar SK 55,751

1167 Magnus Settemsli Mogstad (90 Snøgg 1,04,312

MS Diskos 2,0kg

  
459 Eirik Apeland (64) Haugesund IL 36,931

35,82 33,57 36,93 34,33 x 36,47

962 Kjetil Stokke (91) Osterøy IL 31,252

31,25 x 30,85 x 27,53 0

MS Høyde
  

1757 Ivan Kristoffer Nilsen BUL, IL i 2,131
1,90

o

2,00

o

2,05

o

2,10

xo

2,13

xxo

2,15

xxx

1755 Erlend Rønningen BUL, IL i 2,052
1,90

o

2,00

o

2,05

o

2,10

xxx

1160 Tor Martin Austad (82) Skjalg IL 2,053
1,85

xo

1,90

o

1,95

o

2,00

o

2,05

o

2,10

xxx
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Resultatliste 14.06.2013

DNB Tyrvinglekene 14.-16.06.13

MS Høyde
1756 Marius Eriksrud BUL, IL i 1,954

1,80

o

1,85

o

1,90

xxo

1,95

o

2,00

xxx

MS Spyd 800gr

  
322 Håkon Løvenskiold Kveseth (9 FIK Orion 66,841

66,84 x 60,51 62,85 x x

1778 Paul Redford (90) Nittedal IL 65,492

x 65,49 x

1182 Størk Avelsgaard Lien (92) Stjørdal FIK 63,813

63,81 x x x 57,46 61,56

313 Birger Søyland (61) FIK Orion 53,664

52,13 x 53,66 50,41 x x

1345 Anders Skoie Brustad (90) Tyrving IL 49,805

x 44,90 x 49,33 48,59 49,80

962 Kjetil Stokke (91) Osterøy IL 49,636

x 48,04 49,63 x 44,59 46,33

449 Christoffer A. Nilsen Halden IL 47,497

46,32 47,49 47,29 x x x

960 Kurt Andreas Sandberg Lund ( Oppstad IL 42,598

38,21 41,54 41,25 x 42,00 42,59
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